
Jahr Holz

2023 401

2022 394

2021

2020 540

2019 547

2018 649

2017 683

2016 680

2015 700

2014 700

2013 686

2012 726

2011 742

2010 700

2009 715

2008 572

2007 735

2006 729

2005 726

2004 717

2003 743

2002 606

2001 728

2000 726

1999 737

1998 597

1997 588

1996 577

1995 604

1994 435

1993 577

1992 734

1991 556

1990 419

1989 573Gut Schuß

Flotte Mädchen I.

Pudelkönig

Letzte Hoffnung

Pudelkönig

Flotte Mädchen I.

Pudelkönig

Flotte Mädchen I.

Pudelkönig

Letzte Hoffnung

Mer losse se stonn

Jüstement I.

Pudelkönig

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer losse se stonn

Flotte Mädchen I.

Letzte Hoffnung

Mer losse se stonn

Pudelkönig

Flotte Mädchen I.

Pudelkönig

Pudelkönig

Pudelkönig

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Alle Turniersieger Mannschaft Damen

Kegelclub

De Schwemmboxe

Kein Winterkegelturnier

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Alles Zufall

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer 16 Wilde losse se stonn

Mer losse se stonn
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Jahr Holz

Alle Turniersieger Mannschaft Damen

Kegelclub

De Schwemmboxe1988 447

1987 570

1986 560

1985 439

1984 428

1983 437

1982 437

1981 433

1980 421

1979 576

1978 430

1977 437

1976 444

1975 459

1974 444

1973 437

1972 614

1971 657

1970 558Alle Neun 

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Gut Holz

Flotte Mädchen I.

Pudelkönig

Die Nachteulen

Pudelkönig

Flotte Hennen I.

Die Nachteulen

Die Nachteulen

Flotte Hennen I.

Flotte Hennen I.

Alle Neun I.

Flotte Hennen I.
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